9:00AM

9:15

10:15-11:00

11:15 - Noon

Lunch

2:00PM

3:15

4:00

5:00

5:30

5:45

6:30PM

7:30PM

5:50PM

6PM

7PM

Figline Valdarno Visit Itinerary

Monday, May 7, 2012

Embassy Suites Hotel, 901 East Calaveras Boulevard

Higuera Adobe, staff tour

Milpitas High School

Associate Principal Brian McGarry

Student Liaison Brenda Su

Cardoza Park and Sports Center, staff tour

TBD

SanDisk Corporation, 601 McCarthy Boulevard

Natassia Culp, Coordinator, Worldwide Retail Public Relations
Stephen Wallace, Device Lab Manager & Senior Test Engineer
Luca Fasoli, Senior Director, Design Engineering

DeVries Place, 163 North Main Street

Michelle Najmabad, Community Manager

Omar Bermudez, Maintenance Technician

Milpitas Public Library, 160 North Main Street

Linda Arbaugh, County Librarian

Dana Arbaugh, Sister Cities Commissioner

Milpitas Civic Center, 455 East Calaveras Boulevard
City Hall, Community Center, Senior Center

Meet Mayor Esteves

City Hall Foyer then Council Chambers: quick review for
Signing Ceremony at 6PM Tuesday, May 8.

Resume Civic Center Tour

Embassy Suites Hotel, 901 East Calaveras Boulevard

Giorgio’s Italian, 946 East Calaveras Boulevard

Tuesday, May 8, 2012

Milpitas staff meets delegation bus
Community Center, 457 E. Calaveras Blvd.

MOU Presentation & Signing
Milpitas City Hall, Council Chambers

Una Festa Fiorentina!
Italian American Heritage Foundation, 425 North Fourth Street, San Jose



